PV weidinger

Screwdriver set Kraftform Plus Lasertip + Rack, 6-piece

6-piece screwdriver set with Kraftform Plus handle for comfortable ergonomic working,
avoiding blisters and calluses. Hard grip zones for high working speed, while soft grip
zones guarantee high torque transmission. The Lasertip tip clings to the screwdriver head
and prevents it from slipping out. Take it easy tool finder with color coding by profile and
size stamping - for finding the required tool quickly and easily. The hexagonal roll-off
protection prevents annoying rolling away at the workplace. Includes practical rack for
clear storage of the screwdrivers.

« Screwdrivers for slotted and Phillips screws Phillips recess and Pozidriv

» Multi-component Kraftform handle for fast and ergonomic screwdriving

« With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to profiles and size stamping

» With hexagonal roll-off protection to prevent rolling away

« With laser tip for more grip in the screw head

Article no. WL90635
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Model
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Number of parts in the tool set

PV weidinger

335/350/355/6
WERA
05105622001

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

285 mm
210 mm
55 mm
285 mm
210 mm
55 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

no

6-piece
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