

Screwdriver set Kraftform Plus Lasertip + Rack, 6-piece



6-piece screwdriver set with Kraftform Plus handle for comfortable ergonomic working, avoiding blisters and calluses. Hard grip zones for high working speed, while soft grip zones guarantee high torque transmission. The Lasertip tip clings to the screwdriver head and prevents it from slipping out. Take it easy tool finder with color coding by profile and size stamping - for finding the required tool quickly and easily. The hexagonal roll-off protection prevents annoying rolling away at the workplace. Includes practical rack for clear storage of the screwdrivers.

- Screwdrivers for slotted and Phillips screws Phillips recess and Pozidriv
- Multi-component Kraftform handle for fast and ergonomic screwdriving
- With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to profiles and size stamping
- With hexagonal roll-off protection to prevent rolling away
- With laser tip for more grip in the screw head

Article no. WL90635













Model	335/350/355/6
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05105622001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	285 mm
Width	210 mm
Height	55 mm
Length with packaging	285 mm
Width with packaging	210 mm
Height with packaging	55 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Number of parts in the tool set	6-piece







